2.5 sq.mm Spring Clamp Panel Mount Terminal Blocks with multiple connection points.
These blocks are an excellent solution for extremely compact wiring applications. The Terminal Blocks are "modular" and can be stacked to form multi pole
assemblies.The stacked assemblies are mounted on the panel surface using mounting End Plates at both the ends. Insulated External shorting links can be
used for cross connection.In CSCP2.5T2 Terminal Blocks, there are two connection points each on both sides
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polymide

Length 35 mm
Width (Thickness) 10 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSCP2.5T2 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Grey colour
100
CSCP2.5T2R 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Red colour
100
CSCP2.5T2Y 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Yellow colour
100
CSCP2.5T2BU 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Blue colour
100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSCP2.5T2GN 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Green colour
100
CSCP2.5T2BK 2.5 sq.mm Panel Mount Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Black colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.